
September 2, 2022

Family Newsletter

This weekly publication is designed to keep you informed on upcoming events and
important reminders.

Important Dates
Monday, September 5: No School, Labor Day

Tuesday, September 6: School reopens, Full day

Friday, September 9: Blue/Green Spirit Day!

Wednesday, September 21: Picture Day (High School)

Thursday, September 22: Partners in Education (PIE) Parent Breakfast, 8:00 AM

Monday, September 26: No School, Rosh Hashanah

Tuesday, September 27: Picture Day (Middle School)

Wednesday, October 5 : No School, Yom Kippur

Thursday, October 6 : Curriculum Night, 6:00-8:00 PM (more info to come)

Monday, October 10: No School, Indigenous People's Day

Tuesday, October 11: No School, Professional Development

http://www.learningprep.org
http://www.learningprep.org


 
Announcements & Reminders

 
>>>Weekly Lunch Menu <<<

 
Carpooling

If any families are
interested in connecting
with other families to
arrange carpooling for
this school year, please
complete this form. If
you have any questions,
please contact Dawn
Hurley at
dhurley@learningprep.org. 

After School Program

More information about
the fall session will be
coming out shortly. We
expect the session to
start late September.

2022-2023 School
Year Calendar

The full 2022-2023
School Year Calendar is
available here.

 
School Store

Here's a great way to show your Panther
Pride!

Check out The School Store today!

Family Directory

Is available via DIRECTORYSPOT. To
access:

-Download DirectorySpot from the app
store.
-Enter your email address as the
username.
-Click RESET PASSWORD

 
Know someone who would benefit

from LPS?

If you know someone who may be looking
for a place like LPS, please encourage
them to attend one of our weekly, Virtual
Information Sessions! Encourage them to
reach out to:

Korina Martin, Director of Admissions at
kmartin@learningprep.org

Parent Facebook Group

To foster connections among our current
LPS families we have created a private
Facebook group just for you called:
LPS Panther Parents & Families Group.

Click this link to join!
https://www.facebook.com/groups/803852
983897093

 
Contact Info

Main:
1507 Washington Street
West Newton, MA 02465
Phone: (617) 965-0764
Main Fax: (617) 527-1514

Nursing:
Jenna Wilson
jwilson@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1014
Nurses Fax: (617) 244-1921

Transportation:
All transportation changes and
early dismissals to:

HS: dhurley@learningprep.org

Kurt Moellering, Executive
Director
kmoellering@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1201

Amy Davis, Principal
adavis@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1221

Amy Plante, Assistant Principal
aplante@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1322

Korina Martin, Director of
Admissions
kmartin@learningprep.org 
617-965-0764 ext. x 1202

Vanessa Craveiro, Chief Financial
Officer
vcraveiro@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1317

Cate Wilson, Chief Operating
Officer
cwilson@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1205

Kerri Cullen, Director of Annual
Fund and Special Events
kcullen@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1206

Susan Smith Powers, Dean of
Students
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MS:
ccaruso@learningprep.org

spowers@learningprep.org
617-965-0764 ext. x 1202
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